
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0789 Name: CD - Original 620 Cisco lease

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:7/16/2010 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/3/2010 8/3/2010

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute a First Amendment to Lease with The Original
620 Cisco, Inc., a California corporation, for lease of excess former Union Pacific Railroad Company
right-of-way, for an additional ten-year term, with two five-year options to renew the Lease.  (District 1)

Sponsors: Community Development

Indexes: Amendments, Leases

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 080310-C-12sr&att.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council8/3/2010 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

